
U ITE; -S E TAT E SO

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

Science Applications International Corporation
Energy and Environment
ATTN: Deborah Huntly-Playle
10260 Campus Point Drive
MS#C-6
San Diego, CA 92121

FEB 13 2004

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 03 TO TASK ORDER NO. 10 UNDER CONTRACT
NO. NRC-02-95-003

Dear Ms. Huntly-Playle:

The subject task order expired on October 31, 1995. According to our records, there are funds
remaining under the task order which are unexpended. Therefore we are deobligating excess
funds in the amount of $1,836.80. The amount obligated is decreased by $1,836.80 from
$16,663.48 to $14,826.68. Accordingly the task order is modified as follows:

Accounting data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order 10 is as follows:

APPN No.:
B&R No.:
BOC:
JCN:
Deobligated Amount:

31X0200
65015221000
252A
J5073
$1,836.80

This modification deobligates $1,836.80.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action is
given below:

Total FY95 Obligation:
Total FY96 Obligation:
Total FY96 Deobligation:
Total FY96 Deobligation:
This Action

Cumulative Obligations:

$ 10,000.00
$ 13,344.00
($ 6,680.52)
($ 1,836.80)

$14,826.68

TEMPLATE - ADMOMl
ADM002



Page 2

Three presigned copies of this modification is being provided for your review and signature.
You are requested to return two (2) copies and retain one (1) fully executed copy for your files.
A unilateral modification will be issued if a satisfactory response in not received within seven
(7) work days of your receipt of this final notice.

If you have any questions, please contact Sharlene McCubbin on 301-415-6565.

Contract Management C
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:

}_,@< He

Z Z "eyf~e Co,'-ce e7 6NAME. .

001711fc4 Rep.
TITLE I

. 31qlo/o
DATE


