
1
SENT BY: 10-16-88 : 17:02 : SAIC/ESG RESTON, VA- 301 415 1032;# 2/ 3

'' .

' *

)CM
, v v

b' -

;_

,

i

September 3,1998

!
Science App 0 cations International Corporation
Ener0yand Environment Group
ATTN: Ms. Niza Strike

,

Senior Contract Representative
11251 Roger Bacon Drive
Reston, Virginia 20190

.. SUBJECT:
MODIFICATION NO. 4 TO TASK ORDER No.1 ENTITLED " TECHNICAL

,

ASSISTANCE IN THE REVIEW OF THE CASK UNLOADING PROCEDURES
FOR THE PALISADES PLANT (VSC-24 CASK)" UNDER CONTRACTNO. NRC- 02-95-003

Dear Ms. Strike;
,

-

,

The subject task order expired on July 30,1996. Pending the completion of all required
1

"

closeout requirements, it is necessary to deobligste excess funds remaining under the task
!

on$er for other immediate agency requirements. The purpose of this modification is to
decrease the amount obligated by $4,472.41 from $33,054.00 to 548.581.59.

;

!
The following accounting and appropriate data are applicable to this modification:

Appropriation No.: 31X0200 B&R No.: 65015221000BOC No.: 252A Job Code No.: 'J6073
Amount Doobf$sted: $4,472.41

i.

A summary of obilgations for this task order, from the date of award through the date of this
action, is provided below:

FY95 Obligation Amount $23,134.00
FY96 Otiligation Amount: $29,920.00
FY96 Deobligation Amount; (This action) $ 4,472.41

'

1
4 '

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $48,581.59
,

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an official, authorized to bind
your organization. execute three (3) cosnes of this document in the spece provided and return
two (2) copies to the Contracting Of6cer. You should retain the third copy for your records.

,

'

9810280203 981016 [PDR CONTR V
NRC-02-95-OO3 PDR 0

3 'rj u t
~

G/N *d ud3G WCW TP:60 866T-M-DO

. _ _ __ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ ___. . . _ _ - - . _ . -



,
_ _ - . . _ _ _ -m

-SENT BY: 10-16-38 ; 17:02 ; SAIC/ESG RESTON, VA- 301 415 1032 # 3/ 3
E0*d T101

~ s'

2
. . _

Contract No. NRC-02-95-003
Task Order No.1
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The issuance of this task order modification does not change any of the other terms or
conditions of tho subject task order.

'If you have any quest!ons regarding this modWication, please contact me at (301) 415 6564.
'

Sincerely,

Joyce A. FMds, Contracting Officer
Contract Management Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and Property Management
Offim of Administration

ACCEPTED:

NAME V '

h%,Ws&rp &kw$ & <9* ' '

TITLE

tb OJL /4+g
DATE

|

RN: Refer to reviseo DAF dated 9/1/98, prepared by Jeanne Cucura, and CAP 06 report dated
,

| 8/8/98, for this doobilgst.a modWication. |
|

- Dietribution: CMB2 r/f, JAFields r/f, PKinney (Project OWar), MRoos JCucura,
,

; CFO (Accounting)
1

ADM:OCPW B2
,

JAFields'

(/J /98

:

WdX WCr> CN60 066T-9f-13010/E0'd
,


