
g. . . - _ _ _ - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _____

|

|
-

n ner

) & UNITED STATESj j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION,

* WASHINGTON, D.C. 20665-0001; g
4
9 . . . . . ,o

August 29. 1998

Science Applications International Corporation ,

Energy and Environment Group i

Attn: Niza Strike |

Senior Contract Representative f
11251 Roger Bacon Drive 1

Reston, VA 20190

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 5 TO TASK ORDER NO. 20 UNDER CONTRACT

NO. NRC-02-95-003 ,

i

Dear Ms. Strike:
-

IThe purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to Task |
Order No. 20 in the amount of $6,255.00, thereby increasing the total amount j
obligated under this task orde'r from $100.039.00 to $106,294.00. !

I
Accounting data for Modification No. 5 to Task Order 20 is as follows: I

NMSS Unique Identifier: FFS# 5098R096
B&R No.. 85015121005
JOB No.- J5074
APPN No. 31X0200 |
BOC No.: 253A
Obligated Amount: $6,255.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged,
including the task order ceiling amount of $106.294.00.

A summary of obligations for this task order. from award date through the date
:of this action is given below:

Total FY96 obligation amount: $33,796.00
Total FY97. obligation amount: $53,840.00
Total FY98 obligation amount: $18.658.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $106,294.00

i

This modification obligates FY98 funds in the amount of $6.255.00. }o
'

'L{j"'

9809010095 990829PDR CONTR
. NRC-02-95-OO3 PDR

.



_ ._ _. _ _ _ _ . _ _ - _ _ _ . -- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

|

|

2-

NRC-02-95-003 TO No. 20. Mod. No. 5

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact me at (301)
415-6564.

1

Sincerely i

Jy -

yce A. Fields. Contracting ~0fficer l

Contract Management Branch No. 2 ;

Division of Contracts and Property
Management j

Office of Administration

,

I

!
L


